Specification Sheet LWP
Specifications subject to change without notice. Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 1 of 2
Rev: 8/5/2016
Large LED Wallpack
LED | 40, 65, 82, or 100 watts

Approved by:
Date:
Ordering Information
UPC
Code
Catalogue # Lumens Input Watts
08381 LWP-5090-LED-MV 9010 97
08382 LWP-5075-LED-MV 7340 83
08383 LWP-5055-LED-MV 5200 55
08384 LWP-4035-LED-MV* 3360 40
* This model is not listed in DLC QPL and only available in 4000K CCT. Please visit
www.designlights.org for the latest Qualified Products List.
Cross Reference Chart
Comparable to HID LED Replacement Energy Savings